
District : UJJAIN Place :MAHIDPUR

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

1
1

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 143 enclosed

MP/561/69/Adv SARDARMAL CHAUPRA1.
60, HIRA SINGH MARG, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 231462,9425431452

MP/614/69/Adv POONAM CHANDRA RUNWAL2.
29,SUBHASH PATH,CHOWK BAZAR, 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 07365-231246,9425031246

MP/292/70/Adv RAJMAL JAIN3.
17,ASADI GALI, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 07365-231010,9406619809

MP/362/70/Adv KANTI LAL RATHI4.
83, RAJENDRA MARG, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 07365-233033,9406626694

MP/102/75/Adv SHANTI LAL CHHAJLANI5.
44,GANDHI MARG, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 07365-231133,9425459239

MP/165/77/Adv BHAGWAN SINGH PAWAR6.
NAGRORI BAZAR , MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 07365-211396,9826339854

MP/933/79/Adv JEEWAN PRAKASH PORWAL7.
14,SUBHASH PATH, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 07365-233177,8989405057

MP/45/80/Adv SURESH KUMAR CHHAJLANI8.
47,GANDHI MARG, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 07365-233337,9425987218

MP/170/82/Adv VIJENDRA KUMAR DUBEY9.
GHATI MOHALLA, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 07365-232151,9425078309

MP/207/82/Adv ABDUL SAYEED KHAN10.
CHEPA BAKHEL, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425362655

MP/577/82/Adv LAXMI NARAYAN PATHAK11.
LAXMI COLONY,BYE PAS ROAD,MEHIDPUR 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 231729,9754711483

MP/1069/82/AdvBHIM SEN DUA12.
17/1 AKHERAM PATH , MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 07365-232355,8989622540

MP/777/85/Adv DABIRRUL HASAN ZAIDI13.
105,CIVIL LINES, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 07365-233300,9424015400

MP/721/86/Adv SURENDRA KUMAR SONGARA14.
42, RAJENDRA MARG, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 233289,9926505150

MP/1090/87/AdvANIL KUMAR TRIVEDI15.
68, GANDHI MARG, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826389411

MP/1232/87/AdvMAHESH KUMAR DUBEY16.
17,KISHANGANJ , MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 07365-456443,8349057020

MP/185/88/Adv MANOJ DHAKAR17.
861,86/1,RAJENDRA MARG, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893705705

MP/960/91/Adv NARAYAN SINGH DODIA18.
BAR ASSOCIATION MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826673018

MP/997/92/Adv SANJAY KUMAR NIRWANI19.
88,RAJENDRA MARG, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 07365-233020,9926091724

MP/1574/94/AdvRAVI PRAKASH UDDHAV20.
35, JAWAHAR MARG,  MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993122298

MP/2868/94/AdvUMRAV SINGH THAKUR21.
VILL  LAKHADHED NAHARPUR MHOW, 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 07365-211420,9617897160

MP/2587/95/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR PATIDAR22.
GAWDE COLONY,BHEMAKHEDA, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 07365-211717,9977087057

MP/1412/96/AdvMOHAMMAD IQBAL NAGORI23.
16,KIDWAI GALI NO.1,  NAGORI BAZAR, 
MEHIDPUR,DISTT-UJJAIN MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 07365-211068,9926060122

MP/1622/96/AdvLOKENDRA KUMAR SHARMA24.
55,TILAK  PATH,DARZI BAKHAL, MEHIDPUR 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 07365-232183,9926591411

MP/3315/98/AdvPREM KUMAR SHARMA25.
SHASTRI COLONY,NAI BASTI,BHIMAKHEDA 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 07365-232184,9424815333

MP/3349/98/AdvSANJAY JOSHI26.
70,TILAK PATH, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 07365-231347,9893608200

MP/2363/99/AdvBHUPENDRA GULATI27.
168/6,NARAYAN ROAD MEHIDPUR. 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329834486

MP/2944/99/AdvVIJAY KUMAR SHARMA28.
61,DARJEE COLONY, BHEEMAKEDA, 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 07365-233649,9425459299

MP/3507/99/AdvVINOD JAIN29.
17,ASADI GALE, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 07365-231010,9826943376

MP/3002/00/AdvMOHD.NADIM KHAN30.
107,CIVIL LINES,  MEHIDPUR CITY, 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 07365-231731,9893935273

MP/600/01/Adv SUDHIR KUMAR  MOONAT31.
13,TILAK  PATH  MEHIDPUR  UJJAIN 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 231187,9926091720

MP/1516/01/AdvRAJANI GULATI32.
168/6,YASHWANT MARG MEHIDPUR 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893387656

MP/1127/03/AdvMUKESH KUMAR  PATHAK33.
LAXMI COLONY  BINPURA ROAD MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425985146

MP/545/05/Adv VIJAY KUMAR  DHADIWAL34.
16/1, ASADI GALI, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 8989622553

MP/551/05/Adv SANJAY KUMAR VYAS35.
JAWAHAR GALI NO 1, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826469790

MP/995/05/Adv KAPIL  UPADHYAYA36.
98/2, GANDHI  GALI, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 8120567551

MP/3338/05/AdvASIF IQBAL  NAGORI37.
128, NAGORI MOHALLA MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424602106

MP/3704/05/AdvPIYUSH RATHI38.
83, RAJENDRA MARG, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 07365 233033,9425987209

MP/430/06/Adv SANDEEP KUAMR KASERA39.
28, JAWAHAR MARG MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 233008,9993058800

MP/714/06/Adv HIMANSHU SINGH  KELVA40.
GHODHA PACHAD, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 07365-233026,9425459436
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MP/2195/06/AdvKUNDAN SINGH PARIHAR41.
VILL KHEDAMADHA  POST KASON,  VIA- 
GHATIYA, MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 266237,9926878413

MP/3068/06/AdvOM PRAKSH MANDORA42.
9, NARSINGH PALACE, GANDHI GALI NO2, 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425459530,9425195502

MP/3090/06/AdvRITURAJ MANDORA43.
9, NARSINGH  PALACE,  GANDHI GALI NO 2, 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425459487,9302231381

MP/1220/07/AdvKAILASH CHANDRA BAGANA44.
117, KESHAR PURA, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993765999,9993765999

MP/2490/07/AdvAJAY KUMAWAT45.
32, JAWAHAR MARG, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993364312,9993364312

MP/2991/07/AdvDEEPAK LASHKARI46.
J/M/ 2, NEAR MASJID, CHIPA BHAKHAL, 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827820446,9009320805

MP/1659/08/AdvANTAR SINGH ANJANA47.
ANJANA SAMAJ HOSTAL, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977750317,9977750317

MP/1776/08/AdvAKHILESH BAIRAGI48.
57, NAGORI BAZAR, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826348776,9826348776

MP/726/09/Adv RAJESH KUMAR SONI49.
DARJI COLONY,  BINPURA ROAD, 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981451403,9981451403

MP/1140/09/AdvNITIN JOSHI50.
50, GHATI MOHALLA, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826609461,9301371144

MP/1642/09/AdvSHANKAR SINGH TOMAR51.
DHARAM NAGAR COLONY, BHINMAKHEDA 
NAKA, MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009002021

MP/148/10/Adv RAJENDRA SINGH52.
 VILL-MUNDLI DOTRU, 
POST-KHEDAKAJURIYA MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893606427

MP/158/10/Adv BHAGVATI PRASAD PUROHIT53.
32, JAWAHAR MARG, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9098934064

MP/184/10/Adv YOGESH SHARMA54.
HARIOM NIWAS, GANESH CHOWK, VILL.- 
JHARDA, TEH.- MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 9074252582,9827644284

MP/547/10/Adv NARENDRA SOLANKI55.
GAYATRI COLONY, 5, BANGALA  ROAD, 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 9752667871

MP/848/10/Adv VISHAL LASHKARI56.
H.N. 9, MASJID CHIPA BAKHAL MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9098520548

MP/1153/10/AdvSUNIL KUMAR GROVER57.
YESHWANT MARG , MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424846389

MP/1190/10/AdvMANAK LAL CHOUHAN58.
VILL KADAI MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926321187

MP/1233/10/AdvDALPAT SINGH PANWAR59.
RAJPUT SAMAZ HOSTEL, NEAR COLLEGE, 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826841757

MP/1327/10/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR PANCHAL60.
VILL KADAI MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893722754

MP/818/11/Adv JITENDRA SHARMA61.
129, TILAK PATHA, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9617105954

MP/889/11/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR62.
VILL RAGHVI, BEHIND POLICE STATION, 
POST SAKKARKHEDI, MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406660247

MP/1209/11/AdvJYOTI DHAKER63.
32, JAWAHAR MARG, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893705706

MP/1317/11/AdvJAGDISH CHANDRA MALVIYA64.
15, KESAR PURA, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 8966073692

MP/190/12/Adv SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA65.
HARIOM COLONY, GHONSLA MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424541143

MP/634/12/Adv SHYAM SUNDER GULATI66.
49, YASHWANT MARG, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9179417725

MP/664/13/Adv SHRUTI SOGANI67.
1/3, NARAYANA ROAD, HERO-HONDA 
SHOWROOM , MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926060101

MP/1301/13/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR JAIN68.
17, ASADI GALI, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977142920

MP/1400/13/AdvDINESH GARASIYA69.
VILL AMDEKHEDA MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9754625987

MP/1402/13/AdvABHIJIT PARIHAR70.
54, GANDHI MARG, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826474254

MP/1424/13/AdvVIJAY KUMAR GERA71.
SARDAR VALLABH BHAI PATH, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826368835

MP/1438/13/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR PRAJAPAT72.
GANDHI GALI NO 2, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424552710

MP/1469/13/AdvAMIT KUMAR73.
94, JAMALPURA TODI MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9009661781

MP/1471/13/AdvREHANUMA ANSARI74.
MAHIDPURA CITY

Ph./Mo. 9425987460

MP/1474/13/AdvANIS KHAN75.
36, CHHIPA BAKHAL MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977771986

MP/1522/13/AdvABHISHEK CHOUDHARY76.
52/1, AHILUA BAI PATH, MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993430415

MP/1664/13/AdvABHISHEK UTHRA77.
54, AASHIRWAD, GHATTI MOHALLA 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826950477

MP/2466/13/AdvYOGESH KUMAR SONGARA78.
VILL/POST- INDOKH MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 07365269207,8878077889

MP/251/14/Adv HARIRAM CHOUDHARY79.
VILL/POST-GHONSLA MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 8109625349

MP/776/14/Adv NAGULAL MALVIYA80.
VILL/POST-ZARDA MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9165693413
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MP/1092/14/AdvANUJ NIRWANI81.
88/5,RAJENDRA MARG MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9981772184

MP/1388/14/AdvDASHRATH SINGH ANJANA82.
VILL-DUNGARIYA MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9753378753

MP/14/15/Adv VINOD KUMAR CHANWAL83.
KANYA SHALA MARG,MAHIDPUR ROAD

Ph./Mo. 9981142883

MP/979/15/Adv DHARMENDRA84.
VILLAGE-PIPLIYANATH,POST-KHEDAKHAJUR
IYA MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926869447

MP/1503/15/AdvLAHRIKA TANK85.
39/2,GANESH GALI MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9754951326

MP/489/16/Adv GOKUL SINGH PATEL86.
VILLAGE-MAHUDI MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9575813961

MP/510/16/Adv VAIBHAV CHOPRA87.
H.NO. 122, TILAK PATH MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 8055013177,8055013177

MP/632/16/Adv RANCHANDRA PARMAR88.
VILLAGE-KADHAIE MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826371922

MP/1829/17/AdvSHIKHA PORWAL89.
14 SUBHASH PATH MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9644720071

MP/616/18/Adv SHAILENDRA DHARIWAL90.
25 SARDAR VALLABH BHAI PATH,NAGORI 
BAZAR MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 8871393940

MP/622/18/Adv SUSHIL PORWAL91.
14 SUBHAS PATH MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9098367392

MP/661/18/Adv APUL DHADIWAL92.
86/01 RAJENDRA MARG MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424893145

MP/916/19/Adv SANA MEMON93.
SHIVAJI NAGAR MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 8602937406

MP/1137/20/AdvRONAK JAIN94.
117, JAWAHAR MARG MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 7697678644

MP/1457/21/AdvRAHUL SINGH CHOUHAN95.
VILLGAR-CHITAWAD MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977138842

MP/2327/21/AdvPREETI ARORA96.
1069,PUNJABI COLONY MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9754795206

MP/3300/21/AdvKRISHNAPAL SINGH DODIA97.
07,PATWARI COLONY MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 8871244696

MP/3320/21/AdvNIKHIL KOCHER98.
HOUSE NO 34 SUBHASH PATH MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926966661

MP/3491/21/AdvNARENDRA SINGH PARIHAR99.
VILLAGE-SUMRAKHEDA,TEH.-JHARDA 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 9174176263

MP/3545/21/AdvRAHUL KUMAR SHARMA100.
VILLAGE-SAKRIYA,TEH.-JHARDA MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977087054

MP/3594/21/AdvBHARAT SINGH ANJANA101.
VILLAGE-ARNIYA BAGDA,TEHSIL-JHARDA 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 6263386963

MP/3696/21/AdvPOOJA GOSVAMI102.
KUMHARIYA KHAS SHAJAPUR

Ph./Mo. 9685943595

MP/3816/21/AdvPRIYANSHI KOCHER103.
123, TILAK PATH MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 7389735418

MP/4039/21/AdvNEETU JAIN104.
SOGANI COLONY NARAYANA ROAD 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 9669938626

MP/4235/21/AdvROSHAN KUMAWAT105.
INDOKH ROAD CHOPATI JHARDATH JHARDA 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 8349881050

MP/4260/21/AdvPRIYA SAKLECHA106.
103 JAWAHAR MARG MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 8989405211

MP/4668/21/AdvVIKRANT NIRWANI107.
88 RAJENDRA MARG MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9685667660

MP/4699/21/AdvPRACHI UDDHAV108.
35 JAWAHAR MARG MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9321557352

MP/5108/21/AdvVIKRANT PANDYA109.
49 KAJI KHEDI MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 8109659695

MP/5436/21/AdvKSHITIJ UPADHYAY110.
GANDHI GALI NO.2 MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9752795641

MP/5464/21/AdvVIKRAM LAL111.
VILLAGE-PATAKHEDI,POST-INDOOKH 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 9575590857

MP/5737/21/AdvMUKESH PAREGI112.
VILLAGE-MAHUDI MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9009258427

MP/5878/21/AdvBALRAJ PARIHAR113.
KHEDA KHAJURIYA MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977756221

MP/1823/22/AdvFIROZ KHAN114.
10/6 CIVIL LINE MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9407177460

MP/2284/22/AdvMURTAZA BOHRA115.
52 JAWAHAR MARG MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 8871388952

MP/4125/22/AdvAYUSH JOSHI116.
35/5 THAKKAR BAPPA PATH NO.2 
KESARPURA MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893765927

MP/5619/22/AdvPRANJAL RATHI117.
21 ASADI GALI MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 8871660951

MP/5892/22/AdvRAASHI PATIDAR118.
GWADE COLONY, BHIMA KHEDA MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 6261559208,6261559208

MP/305/23/Adv PALLAV MUKHIYA119.
26 SUBHASH PATH MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 8818988189

MP/1209/23/AdvSHAKTI SINGH120.
VILLAGE-TARNOD,POST-SAGWALI 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 6265227881
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MP/1491/23/AdvSHYAM LAL BAGANA121.
22/1 VILLAGE-KHAJURIYA MANSOOR ,TEH.
-JHARDA MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 9165024260

MP/3253/23/AdvSHUBHAM CHOUHAN122.
VILLAGE-CHINGRI,POST-KACHRIYA,TEH.
-CHARDA UJJAIN
Ph./Mo. 8269338234

MP/3433/23/AdvPINKI123.
26 MALIPURA MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 8103365446

MP/5204/23/AdvGUMAN BODANA124.
VILLAGE-NIPANIA RAJU MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926591682

MP/5462/23/AdvRAJENDRA SINGH125.
VILLAGE-LAKHAKHEDI,NAHARPUR,PIN-4564
43 MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 8963914618

MP/7700/23/AdvNIKUNJ DUBEY126.
316 GAWADE COLONY BHIMAKHEDA ROAD 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893222757

MP/212/24/Adv ANIL CHOUHAN127.
VILLAGE-SADARPUR 
KHEDA,KUNDIKHEDA,TEH.
Ph./Mo. 7024569960

MP/1063/24/AdvDIGVIJAY SINGH128.
42 TILAK PATH MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9165659096

MP/2006/24/AdvSHIV PRASAD CHOUHAN129.
VILLAGE-GHATPIPLYA,PIN-456441 
MAHIDPUR
Ph./Mo. 8965040357

MP/2119/24/AdvSNEHA PANDEY130.
WARD NO.6 MAHADEV COLONY MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 8269121190

MP/2884/24/AdvJAYA SOLANKI131.
JAYA SOLANKI SUBHASH SONGARA 132, 
GAV GHAT PATH MAHIDPUR, PIN-456443 
Ph./Mo. 9977700784

MP/9408/24/AdvVIJAY GEHLOT132.
GAWDE COLONY BHIMAKHEDA MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 9752177163

MP/9467/24/AdvBHAGWAT SINGH PARIHAR133.
N4 POLICE COLONY BANJLI RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9009680147

MP/824/25/Adv VIPUL SONGARA134.
25 CHANDRASHEKHAR GALI MAHIDPUR

Ph./Mo. 8817172275

MP/2213/25/AdvDINESH PARMAR135.
19 GRAM PARWATKHEDA MAHIDPUR UJJAIN  
UJJAIN 456443
Ph./Mo. 9074360458,9202317123

MP/2329/25/AdvNARENDAR SINGH136.
VILLAGE-BAMNAI,POST-JHARDA  H NO-25 
MEN ROAD PIN-456441 UJJAIN
Ph./Mo. 9630809825

MP/2844/25/AdvDEVYANI LASHKARI137.
H NO 9 LAXMI BAI PATH MASJID KE PAAS 
MAHIDPUR DIST UJJAIN MP MAHIDPUR 
Ph./Mo. 9302037007,9302037007

MP/4152/25/Adv   GOURAV DASHORA138.
67 YASHWANT MARG MAHIDPUR UJJAIN 
MADHYA PRADESH  MAHIDPUR 456443
Ph./Mo. 9926826191,9926826191

MP/5624/25/AdvUJJWAL PATIDAR139.
VILLAGE PETLAWAD TEHSIL MAHIDPUR 
DISTRICT UJJAIN UJJAIN 456440
Ph./Mo. 9630320396,9630320396

MP/5836/25/AdvNAGJILAL PANCHAL140.
104 GANDHI MARG APSARA TAKIJ 
NARAYANA ROAD MAHIDPUR DIST UJJAIN 
Ph./Mo. 9617417478,9617417478

MP/6701/25/AdvAVANI CHOPRA141.
23, RAJENDRA MARG MAHIDPUR, DIST- 
UJJAIN, M.P MAHIDPUR 456443
Ph./Mo. 9644144527,9644144527

MP/7602/25/AdvNANDKISHORE SWARNKAR142.
C-36/13 RISHI NAGAR EXTENTION UJJAIN 
UJJAIN 456010
Ph./Mo. 9893540927,9893540927

MP/11126/25/AdvKIRTI SHARMA143.
9 SOGANI COLONY NARAYANA ROAD 
MAHIDPUR CITY DIST UJJAIN Ujjain
Ph./Mo. 9713911501


